• No crankshaft, flywheel, or recirculating
lubrication system
• Full tonnage throughout the stroke—no BDC
• No derating tonnages for long draws or long
strokes & no over-buying on tonnage to
accommodate for loss above BDC
• No scheduled maintenance for millions of cycles
• No counterbalance system or EMS

• Improved control over decompression shock
when used with in-die nitrogen springs
800.737.0111
beckwoodpress.com/LSP
PIONEERING A NEW
PRESSING METHOD
Model Tonnage Bed/Ram
Size Daylight Shut
Height Stroke Dwell*
Rated
Tonnage
Point
Upper Die
Weight* Power*
LSP-125-2436 125 24” x 36” 24” 0” 24” 5 sec. Full Stroke 1,000 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
LSP-125-3648 125 36” x 48” 36” 12” 24” 5 sec. Full Stroke 1,000 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
LSP-250-3660 250 36” x 60” 36” 12” 24” 5 sec. Full Stroke 3,000 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
LSP-250-4896 250 48” x 96” 48” 12” 36” 5 sec. Full Stroke 3,000 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
LSP-375-3672 375 36” x 72” 36” 12” 24” 5 sec. Full Stroke 4,500 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
LSP-375-4896 375 48” x 96” 48” 12” 36” 5 sec. Full Stroke 4,500 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
LSP-500-4896 500 48” x 96” 48” 12” 36” 5 sec. Full Stroke 5,000 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
LSP-500-60120 500 60” x 120” 60” 24” 36” 5 sec. Full Stroke 5,000 lbs 480V, 3Ph, 60Hz
Model Specifications
Don’t see a model to fit your needs? We can build custom linear servo
presses for any application up to 500 tons:
• Compression molding with heated platens